Programme:

Please note that the programme is tentative and subject to change.

Time
12.30-13.00
13.00-13.05
13.05-13.20

13.20-13.30
13.30-14.00

14.00-15.30
30 min

15 min
15 min

15 min

15 min

15.45-16.15
15 min

15 min

16.15-17.00
15 min

15 min

15 min

17.00-17.10

Space for Climate Workshop

What Who
Registration and walk-in
Opening Harm van de Wetering, Director

Netherlands Space Office (NSO)
Earth observation & climate in the Raymond Sluiter (NSO)
Netherlands: an overview
Menti interactive session
Keynote: Futures from the frontiers of
climate change
MONITORING
European Space Agency Climate Change
Initiative (online)
CCl activities in the Netherlands
CO2 monitoring from space
Coffee/Tea Break (15 min)
Facilitating climate research using Yifat Dzigan (Netherlands eScience
advanced technology and dedicated Center)
research software
Methane observations from space
MITIGATION

Innovation with satellite data for climate
mitigation and adaptation

Deforestation risk in soft commodity
supply chains at global scale
ADAPTATION
Geodata for Agriculture and Water
(G4AW)
Supporting climate resilience with remote
sensing based solutions
The use of earth observation for

monitoring and mitigating water-related
climate risks

Closing Raymond Sluiter and Joanna Ruiter

Networking drinks

Joanna Ruiter (NSO)

Paul Behrens (Leiden University)

Susanne Mecklenburg (ESA)

Aaldert van Amerongen (SRON)
Jochen Landgraf (SRON)

llse Aben (SRON)

Kathelijne Beenen (NSO)

Satelligence

Ruud Grim (NSO)

Joost van den Woerd (eLEAF)

Arjen Haag (Deltares)



